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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 2. kolo

Druzstvo

Joe’s Beans
Toner Tatry Team
Rockfarm

Aplend

Lunys

Uniga

Vyhry
4

5
3
2

Druzstva v kole

Remizy

o o o o o

Prehry
1
0
2

Zapasy
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Kolky
2345
2089
1997
1851
1555
1473

Body
22.0
20.0
15.0
11.0

5.0
2.0
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